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16
17

24

25

28

12
21

13
20

29

Jagschitz Mathias

Schmid Hartwin

Nagele Bernhard

Pazal Herlinde

Jagschitz Ferdl|

Emich Stefanie

Juriatti JUrgen

Erath Norbert

Eberle Elias

Rosspeinter Dieter

Gasser Wolfgang

Jochum Burghard

Spies Stephan

Hammerle Walter

Spies Fabian

Ratt Nicole

3. Vorarlberger KO-Landesmeisterschaft 2011

17

18

19

20

Jagschitz Mathias

Nagele Bernhard

Emich Stefanie

Juriatti Jurgen

Eberle Elias

Gasser Wolfgang

Spies Stephan

Spies Fabian

25

26

Nagele Bernhard

Juriatti Jurgen

Gasser Wolfgang

Spies Stephan

29

Juriatti Jirgen

Spies Stephan

Endstand:
1.

2.
3.
4

Verlierer 29
Verlierer 30

Moschinger Matthias
Spies Stephan
Juriatti Jurgen
Steiner Adriano

Juriatti JUrgen

Steiner Adriano




30

14
19

11
22

27

26

10
23

15
18

31

Steiner Adriano

Deigendesch K.H.

Tlrtscher Hermann

Schneider Herbert

Sohm Angelika

Ratt Oliver

Recla Emilio

Haring Bernd

Moschinger M.

Glatz Reinhard

Schéfer Stefan

Kessler ElImar

Jagschitz Karl

Schlatter Nadine

Jehle Lara

Schneider Gerhard

21

22

23

24

Steiner Adriano

Schneider Herbert

Sohm Angelika

Recla Emilio

Moschinger M.

Kessler Elmar

Schlatter Nadine

Jehle Lara

27

28

Steiner Adriano

Sohm Angelika

30

Moschinger M.

Jehle Lara

Steiner Adriano

Moschinger M.

Sieger 29
Sieger 30

Spies Stephan

Moschinger M.




